

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 432 of 2015

Uttam Yadav & others **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

23.08.2021	None present for the appellants. Mr. H.S. Ahluwalia, Dy. A.G. for the State/Respondent. Bailable warrant issued against the appellants is received unserved with a report that they are not found in the given address. Now, let non-bailable warrants be issued against each of the appellants for their production before this Court on 20.09.2021. It is made clear that warrant should be sent through registered mode and it should be served through concerned Superintendent of Police. List on 20.09.2021. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Saurabh	